
 

DEPARTMENT OF LIBRARY & INFORMATION 

SCIENCE PANJAB UNIVERSITY, CHANDIGARH 

 

        Fee structure of M.Lib.I.Sc.( 1st Sem.) (2021-2022) 

(a) Link to the Fee Portal: https://payonline.puchd.ac.in 

(b) Fee Code : T0350 

(c) All admitted students are required to submit fee by 20.09.2021 and submit 

the fee slip (on the same day immediately after depositing the fee) at email 

id: dlis_pu@pu.ac.in 
 

 

Students graduated from Panjab University Admission Fee: Rs.12570/-  

 Link to the Fee Portal 
https://payonline.puchd.ac.in 

Students graduated from the Universities 
other than P.U., Chandigarh 

Admission Fee: Rs.12570+Rs.1000 (Migration 
Fee) = Rs.13570/-  

Link to the Fee Portal 

https://payonline.puchd.ac.in 

SC students from Punjab, graduated from 
P.U., Chandigarh (Family income not 

more than RS. 2.50 lac.) 

Admission Fee: Rs.300/- 
(subject to the provision of Residence Proof + 

Income Certificate + Category Certificate duly 

signed by Chief Judicial Magistrate) 

Link to the Fee Portal 
https://payonline.puchd.ac.in 

SC students from Punjab and graduated 
from the Universities other than P.U., 

Chandigarh (Family income not more 

than RS. 2.50 lac.). 

Admission Fee: Rs.300/-+ Rs.1000 (migration 
fee) = Rs.1300/- (subject to the provision of 

Residence Proof +Income Certificate +Category 

Certificate duly signed by Chief Judicial 

Magistrate) 

Link to the Fee Portal 

https://payonline.puchd.ac.in 

For All M.Lib.I.Sc. students Rs.3500/- (Rs.3000/- for Annual Field Work plus  
Rs.500/- as Membership of Panjab University 

Library Science Student Association (i.e., Student 
Fund Society). 

 
In State Bank of India, 

Account No. 10444984427 
IFSC Code: SBIN0000742 

 

 

 

https://payonline.puchd.ac.in/
mailto:dlis_pu@pu.ac.in
https://payonline.puchd.ac.in/
https://payonline.puchd.ac.in/
https://payonline.puchd.ac.in/
https://payonline.puchd.ac.in/


DEPARTMENT OF LIBRARY AND INFORMATION SCIENCE 

PANJAB UNIVERSITY, CHANDIGARH 

 

Provisional Merit List (Category wise) for Admission to Master of Library & 

Information Science (M.LIB.I.SC.) 2021-22 

 

Open Selected-21 Seats  

S.No. Appl. No. Cat. Name Father's Name 

Overall 

Marks 

1 2115013202 GEN Aarti Sharma Mohan Lal Sharma 2049.6 

2 2115017971 BAS Naina Sharma Tilak Raj Sharma 1988 

3 2115024758 GEN Rupali Sood Ramesh Sood 1934.8 

4 2115025703 GEN AKASHDEEP GOPAL KRISHAN 1926.4 

5 2115006581 ST KALZANG DEKIT CHHEDUP DORJE 1923.6 

6 2115014158 GEN Rajan Sharma Chandan Sharma 1915.2 

7 2115006105 GEN Shyamla Kumari Ashok kumar 1915.2 

8 2115019337 GEN JATINDER SINGH GILL INDERJIT SINGH 1903.2 

9 2115003868 SC,PWD Vishal Kumar Rajesh Kumar 1901.2 

10 2115003898 GEN Chetna Rajan 1898.4 

11 2115013219 SC Shweta Chahal KaramVir 1892.8 

12 2115011913 GEN SONA Narinder Kumar 1878.8 

13 2115003007 RAS Annu Jaibhagwan 1870.4 

14 2115018393 GEN KARISHMA NEGI VIJAY SINGH NEGI 1867.6 

15 2115008748 SC Abhishek Rakesh Kumar 1864.8 

16 2115010315 SC Satwinder Singh Balak Ram 1864.8 

17 2115010874 GEN Asmita Sunil Goria 1859.2 

18 2115024716 GEN MANJINDER SINGH AVTAR SINGH 1859.2 

19 2115013812 GEN Abhishek Batish Naresh Chand Batish 1845.2 

20 2115020100 GEN Urwashi Rajinder Kumar 1825.6 

21 2115021527 OGC,RAS Jasanpreet Kaur Surjan Singh 1820.7 

 

 



Open Waiting 

S.No. Appl. No. Cat. Name Father's Name 

Overall 

Marks 

1.  2115011098 GEN Harinder Sabharwal chander kumar 1820 

2.  2115025969 GEN DHARM PAL DALEEP KUMAR 1814.4 

3.  2115020530 SC,DEF Jasbir Singh bikkar singh 1811.6 

4.  2115010951 ST GOURAV KUMAR CHANCHAL SINGH 1808.1 

5.  2115026813 BC Amit Kumar ram saroop 1804.95 

6.  2115006464 GEN Swati Balwinder Singh 1794.8 

7.  2115014713 GEN HARPREET KAUR JASBIR SINGH 1789.2 

8.  2115009136 SC Gurpreet Singh Ram Singh 1786.4 

9.  2115011185 GEN Shivali Thakur Jagdish Chand 1783.6 

10.  2115003517 GEN Pinky Kanhaya Lal 1780.8 

11.  2115000613 SC Kashish Chauhan Rakesh Chauhan 1778 

12.  2115020602 BC Sarabjeet Singh Shamsher Singh 1776.6 

13.  2115025962 GEN Ramiya Narinder Singh 1774.44 

14.  2115010737 ST Nawang Sonam Rajesh Kumar 1769.6 

15.  2115018627 SC Rana Das Lal Ratan Das 1768 

16.  2115000407 GEN Kiranjeet Kaur Pakhar Singh 1761.2 

17.  2115027106 GEN Mohini Garg Ramesh Kumar Garg 1754.55 

18.  2115018863 GEN ABHISHEK KUREEL kamal kishore 1747.2 

19.  2115000566 SC Anurag Dharam Pal 1745.1 

20.  2115011791 BC Jasbeer Kaur Baldev Singh 1729.35 

21.  2115004830 SC,RAS Parminder Singh Dilbag Rai 1724.8 

22.  2115000809 GEN Ritu Saharan Bhoop Singh 1713.6 

23.  2115025896 GEN NEERAJ RAMESH CHANDER 1705.2 

24.  2115008271 ST Vipan Singh Jariyal MAHINDER SINGH 1701 

25.  2115019206 SC KAVITA RIKHI RAM 1694 

26.  2115023313 GEN Neha Kumari Rajeev Kumar Mishra 1692 

27.  2115014564 BC,BAS Gurvinder Pal Harbhajan Lal 1688.4 



28.  2115021720 SC Seema Joginder 1668.8 

29.  2115005393 BC,BAS Sahibdeep Kamboj Prem Lal 1644.3 

30.  2115017678 GEN Sombir raghbir singh 1640.8 

31.  2115004573 GEN SACHIN KUMAR ASHOK PRASAD 1623 

32.  2115022460 GEN Megha Mehta Ashok Kumar Mehta 1605 

33.  2115004615 SC Ramesh Kumar Halku Ram 1593.9 

34.  2115020673 GEN Vivek Rama Pati Gautam 1582 

35.  2115004523 BC RAJESH KUMAR ATWARI PRASAD YADAV 1554.27 

36.  2115015286 GEN DEEPAK KUMAR MANGTU RAM 1530.667 

 

 

Scheduled Caste (S. C.) Selected-6 Seats 

 

Scheduled Caste (S. C.) Waiting 

 

 

 

 

 

 

S.No. Appl. No. Cat. Name Father's Name Overall Marks 

1.  
2115020530 SC,DEF Jasbir Singh bikkar singh 1811.6 

2.  
2115009136 SC Gurpreet Singh Ram Singh 1786.4 

3.  
2115000613 SC Kashish Chauhan Rakesh Chauhan 1778 

4.  
2115018627 SC Rana Das Lal Ratan Das 1768 

5.  
2115000566 SC Anurag Dharam Pal 1745.1 

6.  
2115004830 SC,RAS Parminder Singh Dilbag Rai 1724.8 

S.No. Appl. No. Cat. Name Father's Name Overall Marks 

1.  
2115019206 SC KAVITA RIKHI RAM 1694 

2.  
2115021720 SC Seema Joginder 1668.8 

3.  
2115004615 SC Ramesh Kumar Halku Ram 1593.9 



Scheduled Tribes (S.T.) Selected-3 Seats 

S.No. Appl. No. Cat. Name Father's Name 

Overall 

Marks 

1.  
2115010951 ST GOURAV KUMAR CHANCHAL SINGH 1808.1 

2.  
2115010737 ST Nawang Sonam Rajesh Kumar 1769.6 

3.  
2115008271 ST Vipan Singh Jariyal MAHINDER SINGH 1701 

 

Scheduled Tribes (S.T.) Waiting 

NIL 

 

Backword Class (B.C.) Selected -2 Seats 

S.No. Appl. No. Cat. Name Father's Name 

Overall 

Marks 

1. 
2115026813 BC Amit Kumar ram saroop 1804.95 

2. 
2115020602 BC Sarabjeet Singh Shamsher Singh 1776.6 

 

Backword Class (B.C.) Waiting 

S.No. Appl. No. Cat. Name Father's Name 

Overall 

Marks 

1.  
2115011791 BC Jasbeer Kaur Baldev Singh 1729.35 

2.  
2115014564 BC,BAS Gurvinder Pal Harbhajan Lal 1688.4 

3.  
2115005393 BC,BAS Sahibdeep Kamboj Prem Lal 1644.3 

4.  
2115004523 BC RAJESH KUMAR 

ATWARI PRASAD 

YADAV 1554.27 

 

 

 

P.W.D Selected- 2 Seats 

NIL 

Sports Selected - 2 Seats 

NIL 

 



 


